
Air Temperature (C) for Tampnet P2378 South Texas Cable Route Geophysical at 23-May-2025

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

32

32

32
32

33

33

33

34
34

35
3637

   Tampnet P2378 South Texas Cable Route Geophysical

-99 -98.5 -98 -97.5 -97 -96.5 -96 -95.5 -95

Longitude, E

24.5

25

25.5

26

26.5

27

27.5

28

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

A
ir 

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


